

一一二年每月營業額報告

單位：新台幣元

月份	112年月營收	111年月營收	年度增(減)比率
一月	3,018,112,900	3,346,317,606	-9.8%
二月	3,219,677,605	2,868,686,481	12.2%
三月	3,153,934,531	3,228,252,221	-2.3%
四月	3,192,826,841	3,617,670,600	-11.7%
五月	3,022,960,659	3,712,114,832	-18.6%
六月	2,648,823,882	3,698,679,890	-28.4%
七月	2,812,756,386	3,994,480,196	-29.6%
八月	2,391,607,558	4,000,852,324	-40.2%
九月	2,294,515,186	3,876,148,787	-40.8%
十月	2,060,938,274	4,015,981,164	-48.7%
十一月	2,371,771,305	4,177,871,160	-43.2%
十二月	2,622,994,279	4,026,371,375	-34.9%
合計	32,810,919,406	44,563,426,636	-26.4%